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For Katie’s journadls, free printables, and activities:

https://katieclemons.com/a/qZfR/ :- .



Let’s celebrate your story!

I believe that your story is one of the most meaningful
gifts you can give yourself and a person you love. This
minibook is excerpts from LOVE, DAD AND ME, my
father and daughter journal. It’s made especially for you

today!

You can find the complete father-daughter journal and all
my other guided journals wherever you love buying books.
Here's a roundup of online links as well as many fun (and

freel) printables for the two of you fo enjoy together:

https://katieclemons.com/a/qZfR/

Happy dancing!
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Date ,
Here's a photograph or drawing of

YOU 6



Date

DAQUIHEER WRITES

Dad, the first thing you say to me in the morning is

The last thing you say to me before bed is

DAD WRITES

Daughter, the first thing you say to me in the morning is

The last thing you say to me before bed is

We WRITE



Date

W€ WRITE

Our family Our community

Qutside our house Inside our house

We WRITE



Date

DEAR DaD,

Tell me a story about when | was little.

DAD WRITES



Date

DEAR DAUJHLER,

What are four things you secretly wish you could do?

DAUJHtER WRITES



Date

you  Me

What we look like dancing

DAD DdugHter

What we look like sleeping

DaD DAU9HtER

What we look like running late

DaD SAU9HEEp

W€ WRITE



Date

6:00
/7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
NOON
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
2:00
6:00
/7:00
3:00
9:00
10:00

DAD WRITES

My typical weekday

DAD WRITES



Date

DAUJHtER WRITES

My typical weekday
6:00
/:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
NOON
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
2:00
6:00
/7:00
8:00
2:00
10:00

DAU9HtER WRITES
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Let’s build the family bond you’ve always wanted.

Over half a million families use Katie Clemons books. You're in wonderful company.

The Daily Family

Conversation Starter

365 easy and imaginative ways to

Fil 2 lemtons & e check in with your kids, develop
o their growth mindset, and get both

0 serious and silly —together!
=2 DAILY
M I “This book is perfect for our
A family! Questions are short and

CQ VE afion easy to understand. We can’t wait
to go through all 365 questions.
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365
conmecrion, WaPRE P Highly recommend for any family
‘* who would like to have screen-

free, quality time!” —Pianomom

Get Your Copy

www.katieclemons.com/a/Mq8j/
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www.katieclemons.com



Share this printable with someonel

My story-prompting products change lives. And you can help!

Think of just one person who would love to use this printable—a parent, teacher, club
organizer or friend. Then share it! Email this PDF, text my download link, or print them a copy.

Your simple gesture can have a ripple effect that can help another person celebrate their
stories, nurture deeper relationships, and discover greater joy and gratitute. It's an amazing
impact.

Terms of Use

Selling Katie Clemons resources is not permitted. Do
not embed or link to this resource on your or someone
else’s site. (Though you can share links from me and
from my website, and social media sharing is okay.)
Do not recreate or copy my work. (I know you're
capable of unique and beautiful ideas, too.)

Thank you!

If you have questions or ideas about my bestselling
journals, books, printables, and freebies, email me any time at howdy@katieclemons.com.
Hearing from you is one of my biggest rewards!

All copyrights are retained by Katie Clemons LLC with all rights reserved.
https://katieclemons.com/terms/

Now let’s celebrate your story!

VKt

Build the family bond you’ve always wanted.
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